
 BECOME A 
SPONSOR

AMOUNT $1-
$499

$500-
$1,499

$1,500-
$2,999

$3,000-
$4,999

$5,000-
$14,999

$15,000-
$24,999

$25,000-
$74,999

$75,000-
$124,999

$125,000-
$249,999

$250,000+

Recognition in 
the New Rink ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Recognition on Donor/Puck Wall 
with Level Represented ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Website Recognition ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Locker Room Stall Recognition ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Three Years Dasher Board 
Advertising ✓ ✓

Five Year Dasher Board or 
Other Advertising Options ✓ ✓

Naming/Sponsorship Options - 
Concession Stand, Pro Shop ✓

Three Years Boys & Girls Varsity 
Season Passes ✓

Naming/Sponsorship Options - HS 
Locker Room Naming (2), Youth 

Hockey Locker Room Naming (4)
✓

Five Years Boys & Girls Varsity 
Season Passes ✓ ✓ ✓

Naming/Sponsorship Options - Dry 
Land Training Space ✓

Naming/Sponsorship Options - 
Community Room / Viewing Space ✓

Five Years of Zamboni Wrap ✓

Orono Youth Hockey Association (OYHA) and Orono Ice Arena (OIA) are 501(c)3 organizations. Your contribution may be tax deductible - consult with your tax advisor.

ORONO ICE ARENA 
RENOVATION PROJECT


