

ORONO ICE ARENA RENOVATION PROJECT

BECOME A SPONSOR

AMOUNT	\$1- \$499	\$500- \$1,499	\$1,500- \$2,999	\$3,000- \$4,999	\$5,000- \$14,999	\$15,000- \$24,999	\$25,000- \$74,999	\$75,000- \$124,999	\$125,000- \$249,999	\$250,000+
Recognition in the New Rink	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Recognition on Donor/Puck Wall with Level Represented		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Website Recognition					✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Locker Room Stall Recognition						✓	1	1	✓	✓
Three Years Dasher Board Advertising							1	1		
Five Year Dasher Board or Other Advertising Options									✓	✓
Naming/Sponsorship Options - Concession Stand, Pro Shop							✓			
Three Years Boys & Girls Varsity Season Passes							✓			
Naming/Sponsorship Options - HS Locker Room Naming (2), Youth Hockey Locker Room Naming (4)								✓		
Five Years Boys & Girls Varsity Season Passes								✓	1	✓
Naming/Sponsorship Options - Dry Land Training Space									✓	
Naming/Sponsorship Options - Community Room / Viewing Space										✓
Five Years of Zamboni Wrap										✓